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2 BAMOUSSA ABDOULLAH M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 1:07:4811 1:07:49ITA1986
1 MBURUGU JAMES MURITHI M SM35 KENIA +2:421:10:3122 1:10:31KEN1989
155 NOTARANGELO CHRISTIAN M SM KEEP MOVING +7:101:14:5813 1:14:59ITA1992
445 PUNTEL GIUSEPPE M SM35 CARNIATLETICA +8:461:16:3434 1:16:35ITA1987
247 ZAGO MARCO M SM A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +9:291:17:1625 1:17:17ITA1992
99 PRATAVIERA MASSIMO M SM35 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +9:421:17:2946 1:17:30ITA1987
510 SANDRIN JORDI M PM RUN CARD +9:591:17:4717 1:17:47ITA2003
20 MAIORANO GIANLUCA M SM60 1TO1 SPORT ASD +10:171:18:0518 1:18:05ITA1964
202 ZAMPIERI STEFANO M SM35 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +10:181:18:0659 1:18:06ITA1989
225 MAKHLOUFI OMAR GIORGIO M SM TRIESTE ATLETICA +10:331:18:20310 1:18:21ITA1993
203 PIANON FIORELLO M SM50 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +10:341:18:22111 1:18:23ITA1971
134 VERDELLI DANIELE M SM40 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +11:321:19:14112 1:19:21ITA1983
508 VITA ALESSANDRO M SM PODISTI CORDENONS +12:191:20:07413 1:20:08ITA1996
102 GALASSO LUCA M SM RUN CARD +12:451:20:31514 1:20:34ITA1993
499 CELOTTI SANDRO M SM50 BODY EVIDENCE RUN & TRAIL +13:211:21:07215 1:21:10ITA1975
467 ANDREETTA DAVIDE M SM45 OLIMPICAORLE +13:291:21:16116 1:21:18ITA1978
278 SCLOSA MATTEO M SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +13:591:21:47217 1:21:48ITA1977
415 BETTELLA GIORDANO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +14:191:22:06618 1:22:08ITA1991
5 WOLKEBA ASMERAWORK

BEKELE
F SF ETIOPIA +14:201:22:08119 1:22:09ETH1991

240 ABRUSCIA ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +15:071:22:55220 1:22:56ITA1985
136 REDOLFI DE ZAN GIOVANNI M SM35 ATLETICA AVIANO +15:371:23:24621 1:23:26ITA1986
168 CORTE MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +15:401:23:23722 1:23:29ITA1993
456 CARNELOS ERIK M SM A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +15:431:23:30823 1:23:32ITA1993
420 COCCO FABIO M SM35 ASD SWATT CLUB +15:431:23:28724 1:23:32ITA1988
210 TODESCO ARNO M SM60 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +15:441:23:31225 1:23:32ITA1965
432 BORTOLIN GABRIELE M SM50 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +15:471:23:34326 1:23:35ITA1973
388 PAVEGLIO MARINA F SF35 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE +16:031:23:49127 1:23:51ITA1986
105 CHIARENZA MARCO M SM LA MICHETTA +17:371:25:23928 1:25:26ITA2000
289 QUATTRIN GIULIO M SM MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +17:591:25:441029 1:25:48ITA1991
221 BERTAGNA DE MARCHI

STEFANO
M SM40 RUN CARD +18:011:25:44330 1:25:50ITA1982

459 ZANCHETTA MASSIMILIANO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +18:051:25:51431 1:25:54ITA1974
341 BUTTO' SIMONE M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +18:281:26:121132 1:26:16ITA1994
214 ZANON MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +18:321:26:17333 1:26:21ITA1976
497 ARDELEAN CLAUDIU IOAN M SM45 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +18:421:26:23434 1:26:30ITA1977
47 NALON LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +18:431:26:31135 1:26:31ITA1967
51 CARANGELLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +18:541:26:42536 1:26:42ITA1974
460 BERTON RUDI M SM55 PERCORRERE IL SILE +18:591:26:46237 1:26:47ITA1970
476 BALDO NICHOLAS M SM35 RUN CARD +19:061:26:51838 1:26:54ITA1988
199 ONORI MASSIMO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +19:091:26:54639 1:26:57ITA1974
239 SCHIAVON LUCA M SM MARATONETI ERACLEA +19:091:26:571240 1:26:58ITA1993
133 PILOT MICHELE M SM55 ATLETICA AVIANO +19:161:27:00341 1:27:04ITA1967
395 CAROLLO RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +19:181:26:521342 1:27:07ITA2002
355 SIMIONI ALESSANDRO M SM50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +19:261:27:13743 1:27:15ITA1972
439 MATTIAZZO JACOPO M PM RUN CARD +19:301:27:14244 1:27:18ITA2003
332 NICOLETTI MATTEO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +19:521:27:39445 1:27:40ITA1981
31 BORELLA NICOLA M SM35 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +19:591:27:45946 1:27:48ITA1986
449 MARSURA MARCO ANDREA M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +20:101:27:50547 1:27:58ITA1984
411 MOROCUTTI STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +20:181:28:02448 1:28:07ITA1970
518 TONIZZO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +20:251:28:061449 1:28:14ITA1992
77 PICINI GABRIELE M SM50 ATLETICA BUJA +20:251:28:12850 1:28:14ITA1972
335 DE PICCOLI DAVIDE M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +20:281:28:151551 1:28:17ITA1991
34 MODANESE LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +20:411:28:25652 1:28:29ITA1981
123 ABBASI DARIO M SM50 AZZANO RUNNERS +20:561:28:43953 1:28:45ITA1972
164 ZUCCHET PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +21:081:28:511654 1:28:56ITA1999
109 DJURDJEVIC MIRELA F SF A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +21:091:28:52255 1:28:58ITA1992
471 SPOLVERATO ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +21:121:28:561056 1:29:01ITA1974
244 PISTORELLO ALESSANDRO M SM55 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +21:181:29:07557 1:29:07ITA1969
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73 RAGUZZI MASSIMO M SM55 JALMICCO CORSE +21:211:29:07658 1:29:09ITA1970
482 BETTINI RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +21:311:29:131059 1:29:20ITA1987
442 MAZZAROTTO CRISTIAN M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +21:511:29:36560 1:29:40ITA1977
352 SANCHEZ MORA CARLOS

ALBERTO
M SM40 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +21:561:29:37761 1:29:44ITA1983

435 TABACCO SILVIA F SF50 ATL.VICENTINA +22:001:29:47162 1:29:49ITA1975
357 RICCIO NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +22:061:29:361763 1:29:55ITA1992
511 DE MARCHI JACKLIN F SF40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +22:181:30:04164 1:30:07ITA1985
212 COSTA ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +22:201:30:061865 1:30:09ITA1995
424 LASAPONARA MARCO LUIGI M SM55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +22:371:30:21766 1:30:25ITA1968
276 VERNIER ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +22:481:30:33867 1:30:37ITA1981
498 SALVI LUCREZIA F SF50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +22:531:30:38268 1:30:42ITA1975
307 MILANI MARCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +23:111:30:54969 1:31:00ITA1985
450 BICCIATO MARTINO M SM35 RUN CARD +23:371:31:211170 1:31:26ITA1990
139 KOMPARE CRISTIAN M SM55 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +23:431:31:27871 1:31:31ITA1970
38 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO M SM50 RUN CARD +23:491:31:231172 1:31:37ITA1975
119 LENTINI MARCO M SM45 LIBERTAS UDINE +23:531:31:19673 1:31:41ITA1977
313 DELLE VEDOVE

ALESSANDRO
M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +24:021:31:501274 1:31:51ITA1988

484 AMBROSIO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +24:221:32:061975 1:32:11ITA1995
222 CICUTO CLAUDIO M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +24:271:32:14776 1:32:15ITA1977
156 NOTTOLINI MASSIMO M SM40 PERCORRERE IL SILE +24:301:32:161077 1:32:19ITA1981
500 PANIZZOLO DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +24:331:32:16878 1:32:21ITA1976
452 FORTE FRANCESCO M SM50 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +24:381:32:231279 1:32:26ITA1973
466 CRISTIN FABIO M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +24:381:32:201380 1:32:26ITA1972
229 MANCONI GIOVANNI M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +24:391:32:27981 1:32:28ITA1976
338 MIORIN FILIPPO M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +24:521:32:382082 1:32:41ITA1991
451 COROCHER LUIGI M SM60 ATL-ETICA IMPRESA SOCIALE +25:181:33:05383 1:33:06ITA1961
426 FAGOTTO EZIO M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +25:211:33:08484 1:33:10ITA1961
117 PIASENTIN FABIO M SM40 ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA +25:221:33:021185 1:33:11ITA1983
507 TODESCO FIORENZO M SM60 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +25:301:33:17586 1:33:19ITA1965
312 ZANETTI FRANCESCO M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +25:371:33:211087 1:33:26ITA1979
406 OLIVO IGOR M SM55 G.S.VV.FF.-DE VECCHI-BL +25:521:33:38988 1:33:40ITA1967
205 CASETTA MIRCO M SM45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +26:011:33:451189 1:33:50ITA1977
375 FISCATO LUIGI M SM60 RUN CARD +26:031:33:43690 1:33:51ITA1962
519 PALAZZI IRENE F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +26:041:33:30191 1:33:53ITA1980
491 CENTAZZO MASSIMO M SM45 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +26:071:33:351292 1:33:56ITA1977
298 MATTIUSSI GABRIELE M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +26:091:33:501293 1:33:57ITA1981
505 STORGATO PAOLO M SM35 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +26:101:33:531394 1:33:58ITA1987
321 TOFFOLI ROBERTO M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +26:111:33:581495 1:33:59ITA1971
131 BATTAGLIA STEFANO M SM MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +26:181:34:042196 1:34:07ITA1991
378 IMPELLIZZERI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +26:251:34:031397 1:34:14ITA1983
386 ION MARIUS M SM45 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +26:321:34:141398 1:34:20ITA1979
305 FERUGLIO RAFFAELE M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +26:351:34:151599 1:34:23ITA1974
145 CREPAZ WALTER M SM50 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +26:361:34:0516100 1:34:25ITA1971
256 DONAGGIO MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +26:401:34:2117101 1:34:28ITA1974
486 GIANNICO ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +26:411:34:2514102 1:34:29ITA1980
470 VIOTTO CRISTINA F SF55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +26:481:34:341103 1:34:36ITA1967
455 VENDRAME ENRICO M SM50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +26:481:34:2618104 1:34:37ITA1974
167 MASOCH OMAR M SM40 RUN CARD +26:501:34:2814105 1:34:39ITA1984
396 BRUNO SALVATORE M SM60 PODISTI CORDENONS +26:531:34:407106 1:34:42ITA1964
57 PAGOT ANDREA M SM35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +26:561:34:4114107 1:34:45ITA1988
172 DOMINANTE ANGELO M SM40 MARATONETI ERACLEA +26:571:34:4115108 1:34:45ITA1985
171 POZZEBON MARCO M SM40 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +26:571:34:4116109 1:34:45ITA1983
372 GANZ FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +26:571:34:3615110 1:34:46ITA1978
147 DI GIUSTO LUCA M SM55 C.U.S. UDINE +26:571:34:3810111 1:34:46ITA1966
208 PIUSSI ALESSANDRO M SM55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +27:031:34:4711112 1:34:52ITA1966
290 CANDOTTI SERGIO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +27:041:34:4519113 1:34:53ITA1975
238 ZANET MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +27:141:34:5220114 1:35:02ITA1973
219 MAMPRIN LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +27:201:35:0317115 1:35:09ITA1982
116 DI FANT IVAN M SM MARATONINA UDINESE +27:261:35:0422116 1:35:15ITA1992
56 FIORIN FABIO M SM50 RUN CARD +27:341:35:1621117 1:35:23ITA1974
234 TOMMASI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +27:541:35:3615118 1:35:42ITA1986
162 VIDOTTO STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +27:581:35:4016119 1:35:46ITA1986
45 ROMANO LAURA F SF40 A.S.D. TRE CASALI +28:091:35:572120 1:35:58ITA1983
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230 SARTOR GIANDOMENICO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +28:211:36:0422121 1:36:10ITA1971
277 BAGATTIN ORIANO M SM60 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +28:221:36:048122 1:36:10ITA1965
490 MORASSUTTI AURELIO

CARLOS
M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +28:311:36:1018123 1:36:19ITA1982

447 FABRETTI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +28:361:36:1923124 1:36:25ITA1974
103 TIOZZO NETTI ILARIA F SF35 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +28:421:36:252125 1:36:30ITA1990
464 SCRIBANI FRANCESCA F SF55 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +28:421:36:272126 1:36:31ITA1970
124 AFRI NICOLO' M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +28:441:36:2119127 1:36:33ITA1984
405 CRUCIANI GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +28:461:36:239128 1:36:35ITA1964
251 DRUSIAN GUIDO M SM45 RUN CARD +28:481:36:1116129 1:36:36ITA1980
394 VALERIO LUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +28:481:36:2624130 1:36:37ITA1971
431 ISEPPI PEROSA VALENTINA F SF50 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +28:511:36:353131 1:36:39ITA1974
84 FAVOT THOMAS M SM40 RUN CARD +28:521:36:3520132 1:36:40ITA1981
115 MARSON ENZO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA +28:591:36:4421133 1:36:47ITA1982
368 PICCOLO GIANCARLO M SM55 PERCORRERE IL SILE +29:051:36:5112134 1:36:54ITA1966
44 POLONI MIRCO M SM55 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +29:091:36:5313135 1:36:57ITA1969
280 COLAUTTI ALFREDO M SM55 RUN CARD +29:101:36:5714136 1:36:59ITA1966
337 GRECO DOMENICO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +29:111:36:4915137 1:37:00ITA1968
200 PICCININ GIOVANNI M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +29:151:36:5710138 1:37:04ITA1963
479 GARBELLINI MARCELLO M SM40 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +29:361:37:2222139 1:37:24ITA1983
224 NADAL CARLO M SM55 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +29:461:37:2916140 1:37:35ITA1969
46 DEVO' PIETRO M SM MARATONELLA ASD +29:501:37:2123141 1:37:38ITA1995
474 LEIDL THOMAS M SM45 RUN CARD +30:151:37:5417142 1:38:04AUT1979
209 RUFFINI MARCO M SM40 SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON ASD +30:191:38:0123143 1:38:07ITA1984
380 BERTON ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +30:251:38:0124144 1:38:14ITA1992
361 COLELLA VINCENZO M SM55 PERCORRERE IL SILE +30:261:38:1217145 1:38:14ITA1969
317 XAUSA ANDREA M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +30:301:38:1424146 1:38:18ITA1984
207 PREVARIN GABRIELE M SM55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +30:341:38:1618147 1:38:23ITA1970
299 BORNANCIN IVO M SM70 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +30:451:38:291148 1:38:34ITA1954
423 GREGO MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +30:461:38:2725149 1:38:34ITA1971
339 COLAVITTI SIMONE M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +30:541:38:3226150 1:38:42ITA1972
233 BIASIN PIETRO M SM RUN CARD +30:571:38:1925151 1:38:45ITA1996
461 GIROTTO DIMITRI M SM50 RUN CARD +31:131:38:5327152 1:39:02ITA1971
201 FANTUZ PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +31:131:38:3826153 1:39:02ITA1995
381 MASON FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +31:161:38:5427154 1:39:05ITA1994
235 VIANELLO FRANCESCO M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +31:171:38:5828155 1:39:05ITA1971
61 GREGORIS MIRCO M SM50 RUN CARD +31:311:38:5329156 1:39:19ITA1975
272 TOPPAN ENRICO M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +31:321:39:0025157 1:39:21ITA1983
246 CECCON ALESSANDRA F SF40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +31:321:39:133158 1:39:21ITA1984
444 BURIOLA MIRKO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +31:401:39:1817159 1:39:29ITA1988
441 VIDUS ROSIN DANIELE M SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA +31:411:39:1119160 1:39:30ITA1968
127 FALCON MASSIMO M SM RUN CARD +31:441:39:1828161 1:39:33ITA2002
281 MENARDI MARINA F SF55 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +31:451:39:303162 1:39:34ITA1968
241 NINNI FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +31:501:39:3830163 1:39:39ITA1973
495 NICHETTI GIORGIA F SF35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +31:531:39:403164 1:39:42ITA1990
245 SCHIAVON ANDREA M SM45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +32:081:39:5518165 1:39:57ITA1977
60 TONUT ALESSIO M SM45 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +32:141:39:5519166 1:40:03ITA1979
413 PLOTTI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +32:151:39:4629167 1:40:03ITA1996
367 DRIGO NICOLA M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +32:171:39:4930168 1:40:05ITA1992
417 TOMAS FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN CARD +32:181:39:4631169 1:40:06ITA1972
88 STECCHEZZINI EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +32:181:39:5531170 1:40:06ITA1997
389 CHOUKRI PIERLUIGI M SM RUN CARD +32:191:39:5132171 1:40:07ITA1994
397 VIGNANDEL EVA F SF55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +32:201:40:054172 1:40:08ITA1968
169 SALVADEGO GIAN LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +32:251:40:0420173 1:40:13ITA1977
138 NOCENT WALTER M SM60 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +32:271:40:0211174 1:40:15ITA1964
283 FARENCI DANIELE M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +32:331:40:1020175 1:40:22ITA1966
353 ORTOLAN ALVISE M SM RUN CARD +32:421:40:2033176 1:40:30ITA1996
180 PIAZZALUNGA ANDREA M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +32:461:40:2432177 1:40:35ITA1972
176 BRUNAZZO STEFANO M SM40 RUN CARD +32:461:40:2526178 1:40:35ITA1983
286 GAJOTTO DAVIDE LEONE M SM RUN CARD +32:471:40:2334179 1:40:36ITA2001
371 PECORA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +32:471:40:2735180 1:40:36ITA1997
354 STAIANO DAVIDE M SM45 RUN CARD +32:511:40:3121181 1:40:40ITA1980
65 PRESIREN PIERPAOLO M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +33:081:40:5333182 1:40:56ITA1971
492 ROMAGNA SAMUELE M SM RUN CARD +33:081:40:4436183 1:40:56ITA1998

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 09/11/2025 11:44

8Pagina 3 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

316 INFANTI LUCA M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +33:201:40:5334184 1:41:08ITA1971
288 ROMAN JACOPO M PM RUN CARD +33:211:40:543185 1:41:10ITA2003
16 SEDRAN RODOLFO M SM60 RUN CARD +33:311:41:0712186 1:41:19ITA1964
273 TOSO ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +33:311:41:1235187 1:41:20ITA1972
418 SZALAY DIEGO M SM40 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +33:371:41:1327188 1:41:26ITA1984
215 CERESA ANDREA M SM50 ATL. SERNAGLIA +34:021:41:4836189 1:41:51ITA1973
446 FIORINDO THOMAS M SM ASD OLL SCARS +34:031:41:3237190 1:41:52ITA1999
194 ZANINI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +34:081:41:4421191 1:41:57ITA1968
360 LEO EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +34:241:41:5338192 1:42:12ITA1992
487 FASOLO CRISTINA F SF45 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +34:291:42:072193 1:42:18ITA1978
308 BATTISTUZZI SIMONE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +34:361:42:1418194 1:42:24ITA1988
287 MARIUZ EMILIO CARLO M SM RUN CARD +34:361:42:1339195 1:42:24ITA1994
443 ANTIGA IVAN M SM35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +34:421:42:1519196 1:42:30ITA1987
242 MASTRASCUSA MARCO M SM A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +34:431:42:0740197 1:42:32ITA1991
453 TREVISAN ROBERTO M SM65 ATL-ETICA IMPRESA SOCIALE +34:481:42:331198 1:42:36ITA1960
54 IZZO GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUN CARD +34:511:42:2720199 1:42:40ITA1989
237 MUCELLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +34:581:42:2128200 1:42:47ITA1983
304 BUSONI FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +35:041:42:394201 1:42:53ITA1981
433 LORENZON RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +35:051:42:3221202 1:42:54ITA1988
188 PALLEVA DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +35:081:42:4341203 1:42:57ITA1996
429 DONADEL GIUSEPPE M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +35:091:42:5213204 1:42:58ITA1965
421 PICARIELLO ANITA F SF RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +35:091:42:523205 1:42:58ITA1996
263 ZAMBONI LUCA M SM60 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +35:141:42:4314206 1:43:03ITA1965
125 ZUPPA STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +35:181:42:5322207 1:43:06ITA1969
198 MASUT RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +35:191:42:5222208 1:43:07ITA1989
271 PAGANO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +35:211:43:0529209 1:43:10ITA1985
496 MORENCIO FAVIA ANDREA F SF55 PERCORRERE IL SILE +35:251:43:105210 1:43:13ITA1970
373 VARDARO ERMINIO DARIO M SM40 ATL BRUGNERA PN +35:261:43:0430211 1:43:14ITA1982
402 CORAL SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +35:281:42:5642212 1:43:17ITA1996
327 FAVRO LAURA F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:291:43:033213 1:43:18ITA1980
259 PULLIERO MARCO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +35:301:42:5937214 1:43:19ITA1971
369 LORENZON FEDERICO M SM50 RUN CARD +35:361:43:0738215 1:43:25ITA1974
392 MORO RICCARDO M SM40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +35:381:43:0431216 1:43:27ITA1984
252 SIMEONI LEON M SM A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +35:411:43:1043217 1:43:30ITA1997
161 PAGNANELLI NICOLAUS M SM RUN CARD +35:421:43:2844218 1:43:31ITA1999
489 CONFORTI ORESTE

LORENZO
M SM RUN CARD +35:501:43:2945219 1:43:38ITA1993

436 DENARDI IVANO M SM65 RUN CARD +35:511:43:252220 1:43:39ITA1960
296 BOIN ANNALISA F SF40 RUN CARD +35:541:43:385221 1:43:42ITA1985
211 PRATI LUCIO M SM40 RUN CARD +35:541:43:3132222 1:43:43ITA1985
23 LUISE ANNA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +35:571:43:344223 1:43:46ITA1972
27 MICHELAN RAFFAELA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +35:581:43:345224 1:43:46ITA1973
122 FALCON SILVIA F PF RUN CARD +36:021:43:361225 1:43:50ITA2005
228 DANELON SONIA F SF55 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +36:031:43:426226 1:43:51ITA1967
17 BUCCIOL MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +36:031:43:3739227 1:43:51ITA1971
96 BASSO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +36:131:43:4023228 1:44:01ITA1986
364 FRANCESCATO DAVIDE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +36:171:44:0024229 1:44:06ITA1987
493 DORIGO HUBERT M SM45 MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB +36:211:43:5822230 1:44:10ITA1977
295 SORIANI ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +36:221:43:4833231 1:44:11ITA1983
363 BETTEGA STEFANO M SM60 RUN CARD +36:351:44:0415232 1:44:24ITA1961
274 SALUTARI CONSUELO F SF50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +36:401:44:166233 1:44:29ITA1971
118 PIZZOL ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +36:471:44:2923234 1:44:36ITA1980
269 TREVISAN TIZIANA F SF45 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +36:471:44:294235 1:44:36ITA1980
95 SERAFINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +36:491:44:3340236 1:44:38ITA1973
428 VALERI DENIS M SM50 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +36:551:44:1941237 1:44:44ITA1973
128 MIGLIORATI FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +36:581:44:3634238 1:44:47ITA1985
478 OLIVETTI MICHELE M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:041:44:4135239 1:44:53ITA1981
83 SACILOTTO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +37:051:44:4446240 1:44:53ITA1991
82 TESOLIN FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +37:051:44:4447241 1:44:53ITA1991
282 GASPARI DAVIDE M SM55 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +37:211:45:0523242 1:45:10ITA1967
218 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +37:221:44:5448243 1:45:10ITA1997
137 TASSAN TOFFOLA MAURO M SM50 RUN CARD +37:221:45:0242244 1:45:10ITA1975
217 CAPRARO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +37:221:44:5549245 1:45:11ITA1994
87 RICCARDI NICOLO M SM35 RUN CARD +37:331:44:5525246 1:45:22ITA1988
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300 ALBOINI MIRKO M SM35 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +37:351:45:2026247 1:45:24ITA1986
26 ZARATTIN ANDREA M SM60 SVALVOLATI ON THE ROAD +37:391:45:2616248 1:45:28ITA1965
195 FULLIN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUN CARD +37:451:45:186249 1:45:34ITA1985
255 MORO MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +37:471:45:1424250 1:45:35ITA1970
66 LORENZON LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +38:071:45:4050251 1:45:56ITA1997
28 DI GIUSTO FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +38:131:45:5227252 1:46:01ITA1987
97 AMADIO ELISABETTA F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +38:181:45:585253 1:46:07ITA1977
329 BEDIN SIMONE M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +38:291:46:0543254 1:46:18ITA1972
29 DI GIUSTO MASSIMO M SM35 RUN CARD +38:531:46:3228255 1:46:41ITA1987
258 DELLA LIBERA SARA F SF50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +38:591:46:277256 1:46:47ITA1974
268 ZANCHETTA DANIELE M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +39:131:46:5544257 1:47:01ITA1971
291 VIEZZER NICOLAS M SM RUN CARD +39:221:46:5051258 1:47:10ITA1999
391 TREVISAN MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +39:351:46:5945259 1:47:24ITA1974
330 BITTOLO KRISTIAN M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +39:361:47:1224260 1:47:24ITA1976
135 VECCHIO CRISTINA F SF50 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +39:411:47:148261 1:47:30ITA1971
70 BOCCHI ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +39:481:47:1352262 1:47:36ITA1992
376 DOLMEN PAOLO ALBERTO M SM60 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +40:031:47:4317263 1:47:52ITA1964
340 MAGLIO VINCENZO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +40:051:47:3836264 1:47:54ITA1984
448 BARDELOTTO MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +40:061:47:4729265 1:47:55ITA1987
399 PASE STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +40:081:47:5130266 1:47:56ITA1990
382 GIROTTO LEANDRO M SM70 A.S.D. CORRITREVISO +40:131:48:002267 1:48:02ITA1955
243 SIMION MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +40:151:47:4731268 1:48:04ITA1989
114 GUZZON FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +40:181:47:5053269 1:48:07ITA1993
111 ANZILE FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +40:191:47:5154270 1:48:07ITA1993
129 SCANDELIN FILIPPO M SM40 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +40:201:47:5637271 1:48:08ITA1981
342 BARUZZO DANIELE M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +40:231:48:0018272 1:48:12ITA1965
374 LORENZETTO RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +40:401:48:0755273 1:48:29ITA2001
285 GHIRARDO MARCO M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI +40:441:48:2438274 1:48:33ITA1982
192 CRESTAN ALTEA F SF RUN CARD +40:521:48:134275 1:48:41ITA1999
488 ZACCARIN SILVIA F SF40 MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB +40:571:48:387276 1:48:45ITA1984
473 MARTINO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +40:591:48:2156277 1:48:47ITA1994
326 CHIANDUSSI PAOLO M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +40:591:48:2846278 1:48:48ITA1973
152 TOPPAN STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +41:041:48:3247279 1:48:52ITA1974
63 PIGNATIELLO VINCENZO M SM40 I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA +41:101:48:4539280 1:48:58ITA1981
52 PERISSINOTTO MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +41:191:49:0432281 1:49:08ITA1987
422 SPRIVERI MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +41:241:48:5440282 1:49:12ITA1983
231 LION IVAN M SM45 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +41:281:48:5025283 1:49:16ITA1976
319 INFANTI BARBARA F SF55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:321:49:077284 1:49:20ITA1970
178 BUCCIOL MARCO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA +41:401:49:1825285 1:49:29ITA1970
177 MENDUNI TOMMASO M SM55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +41:411:49:1926286 1:49:29ITA1969
175 CORSI DAVID M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:411:49:1927287 1:49:29ITA1967
366 COLESSO LEONZIO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:501:49:2528288 1:49:39ITA1968
440 MANNONI FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +42:021:49:3441289 1:49:50ITA1985
509 EGARESE LUCA M SM60 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +42:041:49:4319290 1:49:53ITA1964
501 FURLANIS FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:081:49:2833291 1:49:57ITA1990
297 GANZ FABIO M SM50 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +42:121:49:5748292 1:50:01ITA1973
457 MOROSSI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE +42:141:49:4526293 1:50:03ITA1978
333 ARNAS CRISTIAN M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +42:161:49:4249294 1:50:04ITA1974
62 NOSELLA LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +42:181:49:4629295 1:50:06ITA1966
387 ANZOLIN ENRICO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +42:231:50:0330296 1:50:12ITA1969
314 TREVISAN FIORENZO M SM70 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +42:381:50:143297 1:50:27ITA1955
384 ANDREATTA CHIARA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +42:451:50:269298 1:50:33ITA1975
250 ALBANESE GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +42:451:50:2527299 1:50:34ITA1976
39 D'ALISA MANOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +42:461:50:2150300 1:50:35ITA1972
248 ADOTTI GIACOMO M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +42:471:50:1642301 1:50:35ITA1983
159 FAVA MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:511:50:2734302 1:50:40ITA1988
189 VIGNANDEL FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:511:50:2635303 1:50:40ITA1988
226 VITTURI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUN CARD +43:041:50:4551304 1:50:53ITA1973
148 DE COL ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +43:121:50:4557305 1:51:01ITA1991
150 GODEASSI MAURIZIO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +43:211:51:043306 1:51:09ITA1960
350 GHIRALDI ANNA F SF40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +43:211:50:478307 1:51:10ITA1981
334 DELLE VEDOVE MARTINA F SF40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +43:251:50:579308 1:51:14ITA1984
370 CEKADA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +43:251:50:5158309 1:51:14ITA1995
358 MIGOTTO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +43:421:51:1531310 1:51:31ITA1967
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40 BONINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +43:591:51:3852311 1:51:48ITA1972
434 NALDI CRISTIAN M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +44:061:51:5453312 1:51:54ITA1975
15 D'ONOFRIO NICOLA M SM40 RUN CARD +44:231:51:5343313 1:52:11ITA1984
36 BRUSCOLI LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +44:261:51:5132314 1:52:15ITA1970
463 BENINCA' FABRIZIO M SM60 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +44:501:52:2420315 1:52:38ITA1964
383 POSSAMAI BRUNO M SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +44:521:52:4021316 1:52:40ITA1961
512 DISARO' ALESSANDRO M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +45:001:52:2928317 1:52:48ITA1976
154 LAVA SIMONE M SM50 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' +45:021:52:3654318 1:52:51ITA1972
191 RUSSO DANIELE M SM55 POL. LIBERTAS TOLMEZZO +45:101:52:4533319 1:52:58ITA1966
403 SPRIVERI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +45:121:52:4329320 1:53:01ITA1980
32 GALASSI LAURA F SF RUN CARD +45:141:52:475321 1:53:03ITA1991
465 MAJONI MARTINA F SF ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +45:271:53:106322 1:53:16ITA2002
270 SARAMIN MATTEO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +45:401:53:0255323 1:53:28ITA1974
132 CONZATTI DANIEL M SM RUN CARD +45:421:53:1459324 1:53:31ITA1997
216 DANELUZZI VALERIA F SF RUN CARD +45:531:53:187325 1:53:41ITA1994
294 CHIARUTTINI MARCO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +45:531:53:1956326 1:53:42ITA1971
48 VEGLIANITI ALDO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +45:561:53:3330327 1:53:45ITA1978
55 D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +45:571:53:3444328 1:53:45ITA1981
227 MUSTO ANTONIA F SF45 RUN CARD +46:191:53:536329 1:54:08ITA1980
502 CORAL MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +46:191:53:3960330 1:54:08ITA1997
253 ZORZI ELISA F SF45 RUN CARD +46:241:53:477331 1:54:13ITA1977
306 ONGARO NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +46:301:53:5461332 1:54:18ITA1997
458 PARISI ANTONIO M SM35 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE +46:301:54:0036333 1:54:18ITA1986
104 DEFENDI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +46:311:54:0745334 1:54:20ITA1982
160 BORTOLOTTO ANTONIO M SM35 RUN CARD +46:341:54:0637335 1:54:22ITA1989
21 DEL BASSO MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +46:361:54:2334336 1:54:25ITA1968
410 DIONISIO NICOLETTA F SF40 RUN CARD +46:381:54:0810337 1:54:26ITA1981
503 PRENASSI ELISA F SF RUN CARD +46:571:54:278338 1:54:46ITA1991
347 AMBROSIO ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +47:161:54:4738339 1:55:04ITA1989
93 ROSADA DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +47:491:55:2539340 1:55:37ITA1986
197 FRANCESCUT LAURA F SF35 RUN CARD +47:551:55:294341 1:55:44ITA1990
379 FAVALE ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA DOLCE NORD-EST +47:561:55:2957342 1:55:45ITA1973
236 BINCOLETTO MICHELE M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +48:101:55:4046343 1:55:59ITA1981
311 CERINO GIUSEPPE M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +48:201:55:5347344 1:56:09ITA1983
303 GASPARINI GIOVANNI M SM40 CAJGO RUNNERS +48:271:55:5348345 1:56:16ITA1983
249 GUERRATO SARA F SF40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +48:281:56:0811346 1:56:16ITA1983
356 BERNARDINI CHIARA F SF50 RIDEYOUR DREAMS TREVISO +48:331:56:0710347 1:56:22ITA1971
516 ADAMI IVAN M SM50 RUNCARD +48:371:55:5858348 1:56:26ITA1972
121 PREVARIN ELENA F PF RUN CARD +48:371:56:122349 1:56:26ITA2005
416 FULCHIR STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +48:421:56:2340350 1:56:31ITA1986
407 FASOLO LAURA F SF50 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +48:541:56:3111351 1:56:43ITA1974
262 PAVAN ROBERTO M SM45 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +49:031:56:3131352 1:56:52ITA1978
53 SUT NICOLA M SM45 POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA +49:121:56:4332353 1:57:01ITA1976
301 PARON RACHELE F SF RUN CARD +49:161:56:429354 1:57:04ITA1993
483 BATTIG ALESSANDRO M SM Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +49:161:56:4262355 1:57:04ITA1992
49 TONETTO GIORGIA F SF RUN CARD +49:171:56:3810356 1:57:06ITA1998
514 DORIGO ELENA F SF65 OLIMPICAORLE +49:211:57:051357 1:57:10ITA1960
67 DORO ANNA F SF RUN CARD +49:231:56:5911358 1:57:12ITA1991
69 RICCI LUCA EMANUELE M SM35 RUN CARD +49:241:57:0041359 1:57:13ITA1987
153 LIOTTO MARCO GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +49:301:57:1263360 1:57:18ITA1996
427 VOLPE SIMONE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +49:431:57:0342361 1:57:31ITA1990
264 CASELLA SIMONE M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +49:511:57:2159362 1:57:40ITA1975
254 BOSCHIERO IRENE F SF35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +49:511:57:215363 1:57:40ITA1987
74 CESCA TOMMASO M JM POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +49:541:57:201364 1:57:43ITA2007
279 COLLIN MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +49:571:57:1643365 1:57:46ITA1988
293 ROBINELLI ROBERTO LUIGI M SM55 ATL.VICENTINA +50:101:57:5335366 1:57:58ITA1967
419 BONVINO ETTORE IVAN M SM40 RUN CARD +50:101:57:3749367 1:57:59ITA1982
398 ROSSI MARZIA F SF TACTICAL SHOOTING AND +50:111:57:3812368 1:58:00ITA1994
328 FALCOMER DANIELA F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +50:121:57:408369 1:58:01ITA1977
481 GRAZIANI PAOLO M SM55 TRIATHLON CREMONA +50:151:57:4236370 1:58:03ITA1969
412 SIRAGUSA CARLO M SM45 RUN CARD +50:151:57:3733371 1:58:04ITA1980
43 SCAINI FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +50:161:57:4634372 1:58:04ITA1977
349 PEZZETTA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +50:161:57:4064373 1:58:04ITA1994
469 ZORGNO FRANCESCO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +50:241:58:0560374 1:58:13ITA1974
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144 MARTINEZ RACHELE F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +50:471:58:119375 1:58:35ITA1979
143 BONGIOVANNI SALVATORE M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +50:471:58:1150376 1:58:35ITA1981
315 COLAVITTI LEONARDO M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +50:581:58:2944377 1:58:46ITA1990
108 TESOLIN FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +50:591:58:4335378 1:58:47ITA1980
193 MINERVINI CORRADO M SM50 RUN CARD +51:001:58:3061379 1:58:49ITA1972
485 PIRAS GIANLUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +51:021:58:3136380 1:58:50ITA1980
318 CASAMICHELE GLADINORO M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +51:041:58:3162381 1:58:53ITA1971
166 MARTINO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +51:101:58:3365382 1:58:59ITA1992
472 PANTAROTTO SIMONE M SM45 NAONIS TRI A.S.D. +51:111:58:3237383 1:59:00ITA1977
86 FERRONATO MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +51:141:58:4963384 1:59:03ITA1971
11 DEL BEN CESARE M SM40 RUN CARD +51:221:58:5351385 1:59:11ITA1985
181 ZORZI LUCA M SM55 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +51:251:59:0237386 1:59:14ITA1969
158 MINOTTO FABIANA F SF40 RUN CARD +51:251:59:0212387 1:59:14ITA1983
179 SORTE MANUELA F SF50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +51:251:59:0212388 1:59:14ITA1974
25 ZARATTIN LUCA M SM55 SVALVOLATI ON THE ROAD +51:311:59:1638389 1:59:20ITA1967
331 FAGOTTO MICOL F SF40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +51:361:59:0413390 1:59:25ITA1984
204 CASOLIN TIBERIO M SM50 RUN CARD +51:371:59:1164391 1:59:26ITA1973
232 LE PIANE ELENA F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +51:531:59:1410392 1:59:42ITA1977
437 DE BIASE PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +51:541:59:2639393 1:59:42ITA1970
393 CARLO EMANUELE M SM45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +51:561:59:1738394 1:59:44ITA1978
430 MINUZ CHIARA F SF40 RUN CARD +52:031:59:4614395 1:59:51ITA1981
126 COLAUTTI ENRICO-MARIA M SM55 RUN CARD +52:182:00:0040396 2:00:07ITA1968
213 GAZZI IVANA F SF50 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +52:592:00:3113397 2:00:48ITA1972
33 RUGGERI ANDREA M SM45 ASD ATLETICA MESSAPICA +53:052:00:3139398 2:00:53ITA1980
408 MALATINI MAURO M SM40 RUN CARD +53:082:00:3552399 2:00:56ITA1984
284 FRATE ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +53:272:00:5545400 2:01:16ITA1987
106 D'OVIDIO CLARA F SF RUN CARD +53:332:00:5913401 2:01:21ITA1993
377 BERGNACH ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +53:362:00:5753402 2:01:25ITA1981
76 NALON LUCIA F SF35 RUN CARD +53:452:01:136403 2:01:34ITA1989
385 DE CARLO SIMONE M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +53:562:01:3765404 2:01:45ITA1972
425 PIPPO FEDERICO M SM35 RUN CARD +54:022:01:4246405 2:01:51ITA1987
110 RAPRETTI CHIARA F SF50 ATLETICA 2000 +54:162:01:4214406 2:02:05ITA1975
141 PERAINO ANTONINO M SM55 RUN CARD +54:272:01:4941407 2:02:15ITA1966
196 CRACIGNA LAURA F SF55 JALMICCO CORSE +54:282:01:568408 2:02:17ITA1970
50 GRASSI DANIELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +54:292:01:5940409 2:02:18ITA1979
64 SARTORELLO SAVERIO M SM55 RUN CARD +54:352:01:5542410 2:02:24ITA1968
107 MIDENA MONICA F SF45 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +54:522:02:2611411 2:02:41ITA1976
41 DEGANUTTI ENZO M SM65 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE +55:232:02:524412 2:03:11ITA1960
506 FERRARI BRAVO ALESSIA F SF40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +55:252:03:0115413 2:03:14ITA1983
302 ZANETTE MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +55:292:02:5666414 2:03:18ITA1993
112 DE PICCOLI STEFANO M SM60 RUN CARD +55:482:03:2122415 2:03:36ITA1964
336 SINOPOLI FRANCESCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +56:052:03:3154416 2:03:54ITA1981
14 SILVESTRO VINCENZO M SM55 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO +56:102:03:4143417 2:03:59ITA1970
94 LANDOLFI GIUSEPPE M SM RUN CARD +56:362:04:0267418 2:04:24ITA1998
146 FRATE NICOLA M SM50 ATLETICA AVIANO +56:412:04:2166419 2:04:30ITA1971
390 COGNOLATO MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +56:412:04:0467420 2:04:30ITA1974
515 STIVAL FABIO M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +56:482:04:2323421 2:04:37ITA1964
85 SIMONATO VANESSA F SF40 RUN CARD +56:542:04:2716422 2:04:42ITA1985
75 ZANUTTO FABIO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +56:562:04:3841423 2:04:44ITA1980
480 CASSANO EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +57:092:04:4568424 2:04:57ITA1992
310 RINALDI GIUSEPPE M SM65 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +57:102:04:415425 2:04:59ITA1960
414 PESSOT LILIANA F SF65 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +57:332:05:162426 2:05:22ITA1957
343 BELLANTUONO GIOVANNI M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +57:362:05:0342427 2:05:25ITA1980
323 NOSELLA DIEGO M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +58:212:05:4569428 2:06:09ITA1993
513 CERTOSSI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +58:232:06:0544429 2:06:12ITA1969
165 ZORTEA FIORELLA F SF55 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +58:302:05:599430 2:06:19ITA1966
173 JARC MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +59:442:07:2345431 2:07:32ITA1969
438 FINOTTO DONATO M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +59:492:07:1324432 2:07:38ITA1961
80 PERISAN SILVIA F SF RUN CARD +1:00:142:07:3814433 2:08:03ITA1994
42 BELLIO ALESSANDRO M SM50 MARATONELLA ASD +1:00:222:08:0768434 2:08:11ITA1971
187 VESCOVI FABIANA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:00:242:08:0117435 2:08:12ITA1982
223 CADAMURO NICOLA M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:00:522:08:2269436 2:08:40ITA1971
142 ZECCHINON CARLO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:00:532:08:2625437 2:08:41ITA1961
477 DALL'ACQUA FABRIZIO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:00:552:08:2755438 2:08:44ITA1985
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89 MARGARITA TERESA F SF RUN CARD +1:01:032:08:3415439 2:08:52ITA1997
163 PANE SONIA F SF45 EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM +1:01:472:09:0712440 2:09:35ITA1980
182 DINDO ROBERTO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +1:01:502:09:226441 2:09:38ITA1959
183 MOREGOLA ATTILIO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:01:502:09:2146442 2:09:39ITA1967
184 MANENTE RICCARDO M SM35 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA +1:01:502:09:2247443 2:09:39ITA1989
362 NOCENT MARIA F PF RUN CARD +1:02:472:10:213444 2:10:35ITA2004
517 BAZZICHETTO PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:462:11:1670445 2:11:35ITA1993
18 PAGOTTO GIANPIETRO M SM60 ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO +1:03:492:11:2026446 2:11:37ITA1961
504 ZAMBORLINI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +1:03:552:11:3047447 2:11:44ITA1969
113 CIANI SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:06:132:13:3543448 2:14:01ITA1977
292 DE CARLI LUIGI M SM50 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +1:06:172:13:4070449 2:14:06ITA1973
149 PETOVELLO EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +1:06:232:13:4571450 2:14:12ITA1997
100 LUNGU TINCA F SF45 BOMBERUN +1:07:122:14:5513451 2:15:00ROU1976
404 CASARSA DARIO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:09:002:16:2048452 2:16:49ITA1969
120 D'ANGELO BIANCA F SF G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:10:072:17:3216453 2:17:56ITA1997
206 DRIGO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:152:17:3944454 2:18:04ITA1978
22 MONCADA WALTER M SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:442:18:2545455 2:18:32ITA1980
324 BON MARIANNA F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:11:152:18:4214456 2:19:04ITA1980
78 PUNTINI ANGELICA F SF RUN CARD +1:11:312:18:5617457 2:19:19ITA1999
19 TOMASELLA FRANCESCA F SF50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:12:502:20:2215458 2:20:38ITA1974
400 MAZZUIA FEDERICA F SF55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:13:382:21:1010459 2:21:27ITA1970
71 CADORIN CRISTINA F SF40 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:15:172:22:4018460 2:23:06ITA1981
92 SPAMPINATO GOTSYAK

LILIYA
F SF RUN CARD +1:15:182:22:4918461 2:23:06ITA1997

157 MARSON LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:19:102:26:5849462 2:26:58ITA1968
320 MENTESANA ALESSANDRO M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:19:372:27:1027463 2:27:26ITA1965
462 DORE ANTONIO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:20:042:27:2556464 2:27:53ITA1981
345 D'ITALIA BENIAMINO M SM65 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:20:192:27:437465 2:28:07ITA1957
140 TESSARI ANNA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:20:322:27:5516466 2:28:21ITA1974
24 BOCCATO ROBERTO M SM70 RUN CARD +1:20:352:27:564467 2:28:23ITA1954
475 MODOLO NADIA TERESA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:20:552:28:1615468 2:28:44ITA1976
72 SENZOLO FEDERICA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:22:512:30:1411469 2:30:40ITA1970
359 BOTTOSSO ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:30:212:37:4450470 2:38:10ITA1970
401 PANNOZZO DANIELE M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:43:312:50:5646471 2:51:20ITA1980
190 GUERRIERO ANNIBALE

FRANCESCO
M SM65 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL. +1:46:252:53:578472 2:54:14ITA1956

186 BERTIN ELEONORA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:51:002:58:3717473 2:58:49ITA1974
185 PALMA ELEONORA F SF40 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:51:012:58:3719474 2:58:49ITA1981
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